Avant Collection

Price

Post-Consumer

Pre-Consumer

Recycled Content

3050-01

760
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Alexander

Solid steel bar welded to
flat steel contoured top
Painted finish

17 dia x 19h

56.90%

31.40%

3051-01

740
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Antoine

Solid steel bar welded to
flat steel contoured top
Painted finish

15 dia x 19h

56.90%

31.40%

3052-01

740
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Joan

Solid steel bar welded to
flat steel contoured top
Painted finish

15 dia x 19h

19

Notes:
1. Please specify paint finish.

56.90%

2. Avant series is suitable for exterior use.

31.40%



