Avant Collection

Post-Consumer

Pre-Consumer

	Price	Recycled Content
3050-01	760	·
	Alexander Solid steel bar welded to flat steel contoured top Painted finish 17 dia x 19h	
		56.90% 31.40%
3051-01	740	
	Antoine Solid steel bar welded to flat steel contoured top Painted finish 15 dia x 19h	
		56.90% 31.40%
3052-01	740	
	Joan Solid steel bar welded to flat steel contoured top Painted finish 15 dia x 19h	56.90% 31.40%

Notes:

- 1. Please specify paint finish.
- 2. Avant series is suitable for exterior use.